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MODERNO
MODERN

MANIGLIE A PONTE MODULARI
MODULAR BRIDGE HANDLES

Materiale Diametro
Material Diameter
mm
zinkral -
ITEM 648 210

stainless steel

184 / 344 / 664 / 824

Interasse

Center distance
mm

160
320
640
800

O | s

160 / 320 / 640 / 800

}

Lunghezza totale
Total lenght

mm

184
344
664
824
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